
PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Second Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC620008

Int C G R

IC620009

Int C G R

IC620011

Int C G R

CS620013

Int C G R

CS620014

Int C G R

ME620015

Int C G R

IP620103

Int C G R

IP620104

Int C G R

IM610401

Int C G R

1 95222403001 Aakash S 25 3 C P 29 3 B+ P

2 95222403004 Ariram B 19 3 U F 1 3 U F 15 3 U F 2 3 U F 10 0 U F

3 95222403006 Aswanth K  H 28 3 AB F 22 3 U F 30 3 B P 17 3 U F

4 95222403010 Deepak S 26 3 U F

5 95222403013 Jaisree N 36 3 A+ P

6 95222403014 Janashree K M 30 3 B+ P

7 95222403020 Manikandan N 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 0 AB F

8 95222403021 Mariselvi M 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 0 AB F

9 95222403022 Masanamoorthi  S 31 3 A P

10 95222403025 Muppudathi M 28 3 U F 33 3 B+ P

11 95222403028 Rathi S 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 0 AB F

12 95222403030 Rohinth P 15 3 AB F 15 3 AB F 12 3 AB F

13 95222403032 Sanjay M 16 3 AB F 17 3 U F 22 3 B P 11 0 B P

14 95222403036 Selvakumar K 22 3 C P

15 95222403044 Subramani P 26 3 U F 22 3 U F 22 3 U F 22 3 B+ P 21 3 B P 23 0 U F

16 95222403046 Sudharsan K 26 3 U F 26 3 B P 21 3 U F

17 95222403047 Suryaprasath P 19 3 U F 10 3 U F 19 3 U F 24 3 U F 19 3 U F 23 3 U F 15 0 AB F

18 95222403048 Thanga Hariharan R 18 3 U F 17 3 U F 32 3 B+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Second Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC620008

Int C G R

IC620009

Int C G R

IC620011

Int C G R

CS620013

Int C G R

CS620014

Int C G R

ME620015

Int C G R

IP620103

Int C G R

IP620104

Int C G R

IM610401

Int C G R

19 95222403051 Vibin Kalidass M 3 3 AB F 1 3 AB F 1 3 AB F 1 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 0 AB F



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Second Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC620016

Int C G R

1 95222403001 Aakash S

2 95222403004 Ariram B

3 95222403006 Aswanth K  H

4 95222403010 Deepak S

5 95222403013 Jaisree N

6 95222403014 Janashree K M

7 95222403020 Manikandan N 0 1 AB F

8 95222403021 Mariselvi M 0 1 AB F

9 95222403022 Masanamoorthi  S

10 95222403025 Muppudathi M

11 95222403028 Rathi S 0 1 AB F

12 95222403030 Rohinth P

13 95222403032 Sanjay M

14 95222403036 Selvakumar K

15 95222403044 Subramani P

16 95222403046 Sudharsan K

17 95222403047 Suryaprasath P

18 95222403048 Thanga Hariharan R



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Second Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC620016

Int C G R

19 95222403051 Vibin Kalidass M 0 1 AB F

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC630017

Int C G R

IM630402

Int C G R

CS630201

Int C G R

CS630202

Int C G R

CS630301

Int C G R

CS630501

Int C G R

CS606401

Int C G R

CS630203A

Int C G R

CS630204A

Int C G R

1 95222403001 Aakash S 27 3 C P 28 0 B+ P 31 3 B+ P 36 3 B+ P 55 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 32 3 A P 32 3 B+ P

2 95222403002 Abirami A 37 3 A+ P 32 0 B+ P 35 3 B+ P 37 3 A+ P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 36 3 A+ P 36 3 A P

3 95222403003 Alis Esther Roselin J 40 3 A+ P 35 0 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 37 3 B+ P

4 95222403004 Ariram B 28 3 B+ P 26 0 U F 30 3 B+ P 27 3 U F 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 30 3 AB F 28 3 B P 27 3 C P

5 95222403005 Arumuga Perumal P 37 3 A P 27 0 B P 32 3 B+ P 37 3 B+ P 55 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 38 3 B+ P 32 3 B P 34 3 B+ P

6 95222403006 Aswanth K  H 31 3 U F 27 0 C P 30 3 B+ P 36 3 U F 55 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 30 3 U F 31 3 B+ P

7 95222403007 Atchayadharshini G 40 3 O P 32 0 A+ P 35 3 A+ P 35 3 A+ P 56 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 37 3 A+ P 35 3 A P

8 95222403008 Beautlin  Nimcy N 40 3 A P 33 0 A P 38 3 A+ P 39 3 A+ P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 37 3 A P 37 3 B+ P

9 95222403009 Blesson Jose S 38 3 O P 31 0 A+ P 33 3 A+ P 37 3 B+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 35 3 A+ P 34 3 A P

10 95222403010 Deepak S 29 3 B P 28 0 A+ P 32 3 A P 34 3 A P 56 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 37 3 A P 32 3 B+ P 33 3 B+ P

11 95222403011 Durka R 39 3 O P 33 0 A+ P 37 3 A+ P 39 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 35 3 O P

12 95222403012 Gayathri P 37 3 A P 32 0 A+ P 35 3 A+ P 35 3 A P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 37 3 A P 33 3 B+ P

13 95222403013 Jaisree N 39 3 A+ P 31 0 A P 35 3 A P 38 3 A P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 35 3 A+ P 36 3 B+ P

14 95222403014 Janashree K M 39 3 A+ P 31 0 B+ P 35 3 A P 38 3 A P 56 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 A+ P 39 3 A P 36 3 A P 35 3 A P

15 95222403015 Jancy Vaz G 13 3 AB F 0 0 AB F 7 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 9 3 AB F 1 3 AB F 1 3 AB F

16 95222403016 Jegan Kumar S 39 3 O P 28 0 B+ P 32 3 B+ P 36 3 B+ P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 35 3 A P 34 3 A P

17 95222403017 Karan Kumar Ram 34 3 B+ P 27 0 B+ P 31 3 B+ P 34 3 B+ P 58 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 31 3 B P 33 3 B+ P

18 95222403018 Kaviya G 37 3 B+ P 32 0 A+ P 35 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 A+ P 33 3 A P 33 3 B+ P 36 3 B+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC630017

Int C G R

IM630402

Int C G R

CS630201

Int C G R

CS630202

Int C G R

CS630301

Int C G R

CS630501

Int C G R

CS606401

Int C G R

CS630203A

Int C G R

CS630204A

Int C G R

19 95222403019 Kowsalya M M 39 3 O P 31 0 A P 37 3 A+ P 37 3 A+ P 56 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 O P 36 3 A+ P 36 3 A P

20 95222403020 Manikandan N 0 3 AB F 0 0 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F

21 95222403021 Mariselvi M 0 3 AB F 0 0 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F

22 95222403022 Masanamoorthi  S 38 3 A+ P 32 0 A P 35 3 A+ P 35 3 A+ P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 40 3 A+ P 33 3 B+ P 34 3 A P

23 95222403023 Mathu Mitha S 38 3 A P 33 0 A+ P 31 3 A P 35 3 A P 56 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 35 3 B+ P 32 3 B+ P

24 95222403024 Monisha L 39 3 O P 32 0 A P 36 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 57 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 37 3 A P 36 3 B+ P

25 95222403025 Muppudathi M 34 3 B+ P 27 0 B+ P 33 3 A P 29 3 A+ P 55 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 37 3 B+ P 31 3 A P 31 3 B+ P

26 95222403026 Naghul Raam J A 38 3 A+ P 29 0 A P 32 3 A P 36 3 A+ P 56 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 33 3 A P 33 3 A P

27 95222403027 Pothiraj S 34 3 B+ P 28 0 B P 31 3 A P 29 3 B P 56 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 38 3 A P 31 3 B+ P 32 3 A P

28 95222403028 Rathi S 0 3 AB F 0 0 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F

29 95222403029 Riyas Ahamed S 38 3 O P 27 0 B+ P 33 3 A P 31 3 A P 58 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 38 3 A P 33 3 B+ P 33 3 B+ P

30 95222403030 Rohinth P 11 3 AB F 27 0 AB F 13 3 AB F 11 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 9 3 AB F 13 3 AB F 8 3 AB F

31 95222403031 Sakthi Vel Murugan S 39 3 O P 32 0 A+ P 37 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 40 3 A P 35 3 A+ P 38 3 A P

32 95222403032 Sanjay M 32 3 B P 27 0 B P 30 3 A P 35 3 A+ P 55 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 33 3 A P 29 3 B+ P 31 3 B P

33 95222403033 Sanmugapriya B 40 3 O P 35 0 A P 35 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 58 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 40 3 A P 37 3 A P 37 3 A P

34 95222403034 Santhanalakshmi P 38 3 B+ P 32 0 A P 36 3 O P 37 3 A+ P 57 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 37 3 A P

35 95222403035 Saranya M 39 3 A+ P 32 0 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 38 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 40 3 A P 35 3 B+ P 37 3 A P

36 95222403036 Selvakumar K 34 3 A+ P 27 0 B+ P 30 3 B+ P 29 3 B+ P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 32 3 B+ P 33 3 U F 29 3 B P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC630017

Int C G R

IM630402

Int C G R

CS630201

Int C G R

CS630202

Int C G R

CS630301

Int C G R

CS630501

Int C G R

CS606401

Int C G R

CS630203A

Int C G R

CS630204A

Int C G R

37 95222403037 Shanmuga Jothi Lakshmi K 40 3 O P 34 0 A+ P 37 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 58 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 37 3 A+ P

38 95222403038 Shanmugapandi K 40 3 A+ P 29 0 B+ P 31 3 B+ P 36 3 A+ P 54 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 32 3 A P 32 3 B+ P

39 95222403039 Shri Ram N 38 3 A+ P 27 0 B+ P 33 3 A P 39 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 35 3 A P

40 95222403040 Sivadharshini M 40 3 O P 34 0 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 38 3 A P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 38 3 A P 38 3 A P

41 95222403041 Sivakumar M 37 3 O P 27 0 A P 34 3 B+ P 32 3 A P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 35 3 B+ P

42 95222403042 Sreeja R 40 3 A+ P 32 0 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 39 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 40 3 A+ P 37 3 O P 37 3 A+ P

43 95222403043 Subbulakshmi  M 39 3 A+ P 30 0 A+ P 36 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 33 3 B+ P 33 3 A+ P 35 3 A P

44 95222403044 Subramani P 37 3 B+ P 28 0 B P 33 3 A P 36 3 A+ P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 33 3 B+ P 33 3 B+ P

45 95222403045 Sudalai Muthu M 38 3 A+ P 28 0 A P 34 3 A P 36 3 A+ P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 38 3 A P 36 3 A+ P 35 3 B+ P

46 95222403046 Sudharsan K 28 3 B P 27 0 B P 29 3 B P 27 3 B P 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 34 3 U F 32 3 B P

47 95222403047 Suryaprasath P 27 3 U F 27 0 C P 28 3 U F 27 3 U F 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 33 3 U F 28 3 U F 28 3 U F

48 95222403048 Thanga Hariharan R 30 3 B+ P 28 0 B P 30 3 B+ P 35 3 U F 55 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 31 3 B+ P 32 3 U F

49 95222403049 Veni K 36 3 B+ P 32 0 B+ P 35 3 A P 37 3 A+ P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A P 36 3 A P 33 3 A P

50 95222403050 Venukha S S 40 3 A+ P 33 0 A+ P 36 3 A+ P 39 3 O P 59 1.5 O P 0 .5 O P 39 3 A+ P 38 3 O P 37 3 A P

51 95222403051 Vibin Kalidass M 0 3 AB F 0 0 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 .5 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F 0 3 AB F

52 95222403301 Lincy Inbarani Y 37 3 B+ P 30 0 B+ P 32 3 A P 35 3 A+ P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 38 3 B+ P 34 3 B+ P 34 3 B+ P

53 95222403302 Santhika A 30 3 B P 31 0 B+ P 32 3 A P 36 3 U F 57 1.5 A P 0 .5 O P 38 3 A P 34 3 B+ P 35 3 A P

54 95222403303 Sudar Oli S 33 3 B+ P 30 0 B+ P 32 3 U F 36 3 B+ P 57 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 32 3 A P 33 3 B+ P 36 3 A P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC630017

Int C G R

IM630402

Int C G R

CS630201

Int C G R

CS630202

Int C G R

CS630301

Int C G R

CS630501

Int C G R

CS606401

Int C G R

CS630203A

Int C G R

CS630204A

Int C G R

55 95222403304 Veilanthal M 35 3 B+ P 30 0 A P 32 3 B+ P 37 3 A P 59 1.5 A+ P 0 .5 O P 38 3 U F 33 3 B+ P 33 3 B+ P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
CS630302A

Int C G R

1 95222403001 Aakash S 55 1.5 O P

2 95222403002 Abirami A 59 1.5 O P

3 95222403003 Alis Esther Roselin J 59 1.5 O P

4 95222403004 Ariram B 55 1.5 O P

5 95222403005 Arumuga Perumal P 55 1.5 O P

6 95222403006 Aswanth K  H 55 1.5 O P

7 95222403007 Atchayadharshini G 56 1.5 O P

8 95222403008 Beautlin  Nimcy N 59 1.5 O P

9 95222403009 Blesson Jose S 59 1.5 O P

10 95222403010 Deepak S 56 1.5 O P

11 95222403011 Durka R 59 1.5 O P

12 95222403012 Gayathri P 55 1.5 O P

13 95222403013 Jaisree N 59 1.5 O P

14 95222403014 Janashree K M 56 1.5 O P

15 95222403015 Jancy Vaz G 0 1.5 AB F

16 95222403016 Jegan Kumar S 55 1.5 O P

17 95222403017 Karan Kumar Ram 58 1.5 O P

18 95222403018 Kaviya G 55 1.5 O P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
CS630302A

Int C G R

19 95222403019 Kowsalya M M 56 1.5 O P

20 95222403020 Manikandan N 0 1.5 AB F

21 95222403021 Mariselvi M 0 1.5 AB F

22 95222403022 Masanamoorthi  S 55 1.5 O P

23 95222403023 Mathu Mitha S 56 1.5 O P

24 95222403024 Monisha L 57 1.5 O P

25 95222403025 Muppudathi M 55 1.5 O P

26 95222403026 Naghul Raam J A 56 1.5 O P

27 95222403027 Pothiraj S 56 1.5 O P

28 95222403028 Rathi S 0 1.5 AB F

29 95222403029 Riyas Ahamed S 58 1.5 O P

30 95222403030 Rohinth P 0 1.5 AB F

31 95222403031 Sakthi Vel Murugan S 59 1.5 O P

32 95222403032 Sanjay M 55 1.5 O P

33 95222403033 Sanmugapriya B 58 1.5 O P

34 95222403034 Santhanalakshmi P 57 1.5 O P

35 95222403035 Saranya M 59 1.5 O P

36 95222403036 Selvakumar K 55 1.5 AB F



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
CS630302A

Int C G R

37 95222403037 Shanmuga Jothi Lakshmi K 58 1.5 O P

38 95222403038 Shanmugapandi K 54 1.5 O P

39 95222403039 Shri Ram N 59 1.5 O P

40 95222403040 Sivadharshini M 59 1.5 O P

41 95222403041 Sivakumar M 59 1.5 O P

42 95222403042 Sreeja R 59 1.5 O P

43 95222403043 Subbulakshmi  M 59 1.5 O P

44 95222403044 Subramani P 55 1.5 O P

45 95222403045 Sudalai Muthu M 59 1.5 O P

46 95222403046 Sudharsan K 55 1.5 O P

47 95222403047 Suryaprasath P 55 1.5 O P

48 95222403048 Thanga Hariharan R 55 1.5 O P

49 95222403049 Veni K 59 1.5 O P

50 95222403050 Venukha S S 59 1.5 O P

51 95222403051 Vibin Kalidass M 0 1.5 AB F

52 95222403301 Lincy Inbarani Y 59 1.5 O P

53 95222403302 Santhika A 57 1.5 O P

54 95222403303 Sudar Oli S 57 1.5 O P



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : Third Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
CS630302A

Int C G R

55 95222403304 Veilanthal M 59 1.5 O P

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice



PSN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Melathediyoor, Tirunelveli - 627152

(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Approved by AICTE, Recognised by UGC Under Section 2(f)

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Provisional Result of  Computer Science and Engineering - End Semester Examination - NOV 2025

Semester  : First Semester
Branch Code / Name  : 3 -  Computer Science and Engineering

S.No. Register No. Name
IC610001

Int C G R

IC610002

Int C G R

IC610003

Int C G R

IC610004

Int C G R

CS610005

Int C G R

ME610006

Int C G R

IP610101

Int C G R

IP610102

Int C G R

IC610007

Int C G R

1 95222403004 Ariram B 27 3 U F 31 3 U F

2 95222403005 Arumuga Perumal P 31 2 B+ P 30 3 U F 29 3 U F

3 95222403006 Aswanth K  H 27 3 U F 30 3 U F 29 3 U F

4 95222403010 Deepak S 29 3 U F 30 3 U F

5 95222403015 Jancy Vaz G 35 3 AB F

6 95222403020 Manikandan N 15 2 AB F 15 3 AB F 16 3 AB F 18 3 AB F 8 3 AB F 8 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 11 1 AB F

7 95222403021 Mariselvi M 15 2 AB F 17 3 AB F 13 3 AB F 15 3 AB F 9 3 AB F 8 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 8 1 AB F

8 95222403027 Pothiraj S 30 3 U F

9 95222403028 Rathi S 16 2 AB F 13 3 AB F 15 3 AB F 15 3 AB F 11 3 AB F 9 3 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 0 1.5 AB F 11 1 AB F

10 95222403032 Sanjay M 29 2 B+ P 31 3 AB F 31 3 U F

11 95222403036 Selvakumar K 30 2 U F 29 3 B P 29 3 U F

12 95222403044 Subramani P 29 2 U F 30 3 U F 30 3 U F

13 95222403046 Sudharsan K 34 2 AB F

14 95222403047 Suryaprasath P 29 2 AB F 29 3 U F 28 3 B P 28 3 U F 29 3 U F

15 95222403048 Thanga Hariharan R 30 3 U F 31 3 U F

16 95222403051 Vibin Kalidass M 27 2 AB F 28 3 AB F 30 3 AB F 31 3 AB F 30 3 AB F 27 3 AB F

Controller of Examinations
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Abbreviations :  Int - Internal Marks   C - Credit   G - Grade   R - Result   AB - Absent    WH- Withheld    MM-MalPractice


